Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

SEN 014
Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0101 101 - ONE HUNDRED ONE 1,367 314 1,681 1 17 12

0102 102 - ONE HUNDRED TWO 1,331 41 1,372 1 5 6

0104 104 - ONE HUNDRED FOUR 2,016 45 2,061 3 6 7

0105 105 - ONE HUNDRED FIVE 1,764 110 1,874 4 6 11

0106 106 - ONE HUNDRED SIX 2,125 48 2,173 2 12 9

0111 111 - ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN 1,780 54 1,834 4 8 15

0112 112 - ONE HUNDRED TWELVE 1,562 73 1,635 1 8 8

0113 113 - ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 2,900 164 3,064 2 14 16

0114 114 - ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,945 153 3,098 5 16 21

0115 115 - ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN 1,534 73 1,607 7 9

0204 204 - TWO HUNDRED FOUR 2,194 139 2,333 6 8 12 1

0206 206 - TWO HUNDRED SIX 1,445 127 1,572 1 9 5

0207 207 - TWO HUNDRED SEVEN 2,587 180 2,767 4 15 23 1

0208 208 - TWO HUNDRED EIGHT 2,840 167 3,007 6 19 16

0213 213 - TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN 3,199 283 3,482 11 6 4 1

0214 214 - TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,454 221 2,675 6 1 9

0215 215 - TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 3,438 281 3,719 5 3 2

0216 216 - TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN 766 56 822 4 4

0301 301 - THREE HUNDRED ONE 1,529 113 1,642 4 6

0302 302 - THREE HUNDRED TWO 1,492 104 1,596 3 3 6 1

0303 303 - THREE HUNDRED THREE 1,251 53 1,304 2 2 3 2

0304 304 - THREE HUNDRED FOUR 2,359 146 2,505 5 5 3 7

0305 305 - THREE HUNDRED FIVE 2,302 153 2,455 2 6 1 3

0306 306 - THREE HUNDRED SIX 1,500 184 1,684 2 2 1

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 101 of 215Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:30:06 AM

Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

SEN 014
Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0307 307 - THREE HUNDRED SEVEN 3,434 160 3,594 5 15 25 4

0308 308 - THREE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,780 100 1,880 1 5 12 1

0309 309 - THREE HUNDRED NINE 925 79 1,004 3 4

0310 310 - THREE HUNDRED TEN 949 87 1,036 4

0311 311 - THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN 925 64 989 1

0402 402 - FOUR HUNDRED TWO 3,406 98 3,504 8 15 20 3

0409 409 - FOUR HUNDRED NINE 1,963 66 2,029 3 4 9 1

0410 410 - FOUR HUNDRED TEN 2,200 195 2,395 5 6 3 3

0413 413 - FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN 1,905 46 1,951 6 11 7 3

0414 414 - FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,123 56 2,179 4 9 7 1

0415 415 - FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN 2,075 104 2,179 7 7 7

0501 501 - FIVE HUNDRED ONE 2,630 118 2,748 5 7 18 2

0503 503 - FIVE HUNDRED THREE 2,724 127 2,851 2 9 4 2

0504 504 - FIVE HUNDRED FOUR 3,246 246 3,492 5 9 6 2

0505 505 - FIVE HUNDRED FIVE 2,403 214 2,617 11 11 5

0508 508 - FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,327 57 1,384 2 6 8 1

0510 510 - FIVE HUNDRED TEN 2,671 163 2,834 6 3 2 5

0602 602 - SIX HUNDRED TWO 2,248 195 2,443 4 1 9